
Name: Contact: 

Class: Remarks: 

Discovering Mathematics 3A  (2E)(NA)

Discovering Mathematics 3B  (2E)(NA)

Additional Mathematics 360

Discover Physics for NA (3N/4N) Textbook  (4E)

Discover Chemistry for NA (3N/4N) Textbook  (2E)

Discover Biology for NA (3N/4N) Textbook

All About Geography:

Human Geography Textbook  (RE)

Human Geography (Elective) Textbook  (RE)

Physical Geography (Elective) Textbook  (RE)

All About History Unit 2:  The World in Crisis

Upper Secondary:

Social Studies Textbook  (3E)

Food Matters Textbook

Design for Life:

Upper Secondary Textbook

Higher Chinese Textbook 3A & 3B

Higher Chinese Workbook 3A & 3B

Chinese Language Textbook 3A  (NA/Exp)

Chinese Language Textbook 3B  (NA/Exp)

Chinese Language Workbook 3A  (NA/Exp)

Chinese Language Workbook 3B  (NA/Exp)

Jauhari Bahasa Buku Teks 3A  (NA/Exp)

Jauhari Bahasa Buku Teks 3B  (NA/Exp)

Jauhari Bahasa Buku Aktiviti 3A  (NA/Exp)

Jauhari Bahasa Buku Aktiviti 3B  (NA/Exp)

Tamilsudar Textbook 3A & 3B  (NA)

Tamilsudar Workbook 3A & 3B  (NA)

* Students offered Express MT are to purchase Express Syllabus MT Textbook & Workbook

1)   Please check your purchases before leaving the counter.  Goods sold are Not Returnable.

2)   All exchange must be made within 7 days from the date of purchase in saleable condition, supported with original Booklist and receipt.           

3)   Books' prices are approved by publishers & are subject to changes from time to time without prior notice.

4)   Prices stated are inclusive of GST.

ASSUMPTION ENGLISH SCHOOL

2018 Booklist For Secondary 3 (Normal Academic)

Subject Title of Book Publisher Price

$68.70

$33.20

Science

Maths

$27.70

Add Maths

Elective

History

$17.00

Geography

$14.60

$18.60

$12.45

Marshall

Cavendish

Hodder

Malay*

Chinese*

$14.40 (E)

$15.00 (N)

H/Chinese

$15.55

$27.15

D & T

$29.15

S/Studies

$11.65

F & N

Star

Marshall

Cavendish

Marshall

Marshall

Publishing

Cavendish

Cavendish

Hodder

Hodder

Education

Marshall

Education

Marshall

Cavendish

Cavendish

Marshall

(NA/Exp) Cavendish

$25.10

4.40/4.40Tamil Marshall

$15.60 Cavendish

19.25

18.60

3.40/3.40

11.65

27.15

29.15

3.90/3.25

3.90/4.40

3.60/3.15

3.60/3.60

4.40/4.40

4.40/4.40

4.40/3.90

3.85/3.40

3.40/3.40

3.40/3.40

13.85

13.85

33.20

24.85

24.60

Education 12.45

14.60

17.00



A AES Exercise Books & Stationery

Qty U.Price Total Tick

5 A5 Single Line Exercise Book 0.55 2.75

4 A4 Single Line Exercise Book 1.00 4.00

3 School Test Pad 1.50 4.50

2 A5 Medium Square Ex. Book  (For CL Students) 0.55 1.10

2 Chinese Composition Pad  (For E/NA CL Students) 1.50 3.00

1 A4 Graph Pad 1.60 1.60

1 Red Colour A4 School File  (F&N) 3.00 3.00

Sub. Total:  CL 19.95

ML 15.85

B For New Students Only

Qty U.Price Total Tick

1 Report Book  (Compulsory) 3.00 3.00

Sub. Total:  3.00

C Art Material

Qty U.Price Total Tick

1 Daler Rowney Simple Sketch Pencil 12pcs Set 6.45 6.45

(Set of 12 Graphite Pencils in Assorted degrrees:  

4H/2H/H/F/HB/B/2B/3B/4B/5B/6B/8B) 

1 Faber Castell Kneaded Eraser 1.20 1.20

1 A5 Sketchbook  (Minimum 80gsm) 1.80 1.80

1 Derwent Artists Colour Pencils Set, 24 Colours Tin 38.45 38.45

Sub. Total:  47.90

D D&T Material

Qty U.Price Total Tick

1 2B Graphite Pencil 0.80 0.80

1 4B Graphite Pencil 0.80 0.80

1 Eraser 1.20 1.20

1 Transparent Plastic Folder for A3 Papers 8.45 8.45

1 A3 Sketchbook 3.00 3.00

1 Black Colour A4 School File  (D&T) 3.00 3.00

Sub. Total:  17.25

1)   Please check your purchases before leaving the counter.  Goods sold are Not Returnable.

2)   All exchange must be made within 7 days from the date of purchase in saleable condition, supported with original Booklist and receipt.           

3)   Books' prices are approved by publishers & are subject to changes from time to time without prior notice.

4)   Prices stated are inclusive of GST.

Date of Sale: 21 Nov - 18 Dec, 23 Dec, 26 - 30 Dec 2017

Place of Sale: Assumption English School,  Blk D (Gabriel),  Classroom: D2-5

Time of Sale: 8.30am - 2.30pm  (Weekdays)

8.30am - 12.30pm  (Saturday - 23rd & 30th Dec 2017)

Closed on Sunday & Public Holidays

* Delivery Services Available!               Please call, fax or email 'Colour Holdings Pte Ltd' to enquire.

   Tel:  6260 7122               Fax:  6260 8177

   email:  sale@colourb2b.com.sg               Website:  www.gotobookshop.com

Particulars

ASSUMPTION ENGLISH SCHOOL

2018 Stationery For Secondary 3

Particulars

Particulars

Particulars

Grand Total (A+B+C):  


