

ASSUMPTION ENGLISH SCHOOL 2018 Booklist For Secondary 3 (Normal Academic)

Name:	Contact:	
Class:	Remarks:	

Subject	Title of Book	Publisher	Price
Maths \$27.70	Discovering Mathematics 3A (2E)(NA) Discovering Mathematics 3B (2E)(NA)	Star Publishing	13.85 13.85
Add Maths \$33.20	Additional Mathematics 360	Marshall Cavendish	33.20
Science \$68.70	Discover Physics for NA (3N/4N) Textbook (4E) Discover Chemistry for NA (3N/4N) Textbook (2E) Discover Biology for NA (3N/4N) Textbook	Marshall Cavendish	24.85 24.60 19.25
Geography \$18.60 \$12.45 \$14.60	All About Geography: Human Geography Textbook (RE) Human Geography (Elective) Textbook (RE) Physical Geography (Elective) Textbook (RE)	Hodder Education	18.60 12.45 14.60
Elective History \$17.00	All About History Unit 2: The World in Crisis	Hodder Education	17.00
S/Studies \$11.65	Upper Secondary: Social Studies Textbook (3E)	Marshall Cavendish	11.65
F & N \$27.15	Food Matters Textbook	Marshall Cavendish	27.15
D & T \$29.15	Design for Life: Upper Secondary Textbook	Hodder Education	29.15
H/Chinese \$15.55	Higher Chinese Textbook 3A & 3B Higher Chinese Workbook 3A & 3B	Marshall Cavendish	4.40/3.90 3.85/3.40
Chinese* \$15.00 (N) \$14.40 (E)	Chinese Language Textbook 3A (NA/Exp) Chinese Language Textbook 3B (NA/Exp) Chinese Language Workbook 3A (NA/Exp) Chinese Language Workbook 3B (NA/Exp)	Marshall Cavendish	3.90/3.25 3.90/4.40 3.60/3.15 3.60/3.60
Malay* \$25.10 (NA/Exp)	Jauhari Bahasa Buku Teks 3A (NA/Exp) Jauhari Bahasa Buku Teks 3B (NA/Exp) Jauhari Bahasa Buku Aktiviti 3A (NA/Exp) Jauhari Bahasa Buku Aktiviti 3B (NA/Exp)	Marshall Cavendish	4.40/4.40 4.40/4.40 3.40/3.40 3.40/3.40
Tamil \$15.60	Tamilsudar Textbook 3A & 3B (NA) Tamilsudar Workbook 3A & 3B (NA)	Marshall Cavendish	4.40/4.40 3.40/3.40

^{*} Students offered Express MT are to purchase Express Syllabus MT Textbook & Workbook

- 1) Please check your purchases before leaving the counter. Goods sold are Not Returnable.
- 2) All exchange must be made within 7 days from the date of purchase in saleable condition, supported with original Booklist and receipt.
- 3) Books' prices are approved by publishers & are subject to changes from time to time without prior notice.
- 4) Prices stated are inclusive of GST.

ASSUMPTION ENGLISH SCHOOL 2018 Stationery For Secondary 3

A AES Exercise Books & Stationery

Qty	Particulars	U.Price	Total	Tick
5	A5 Single Line Exercise Book	0.55	2.75	
4	A4 Single Line Exercise Book	1.00	4.00	
3	School Test Pad	1.50	4.50	
2	A5 Medium Square Ex. Book (For CL Students)	0.55	1.10	
2	Chinese Composition Pad (For E/NA CL Students)	1.50	3.00	
1	A4 Graph Pad	1.60	1.60	
1	Red Colour A4 School File (F&N)	3.00	3.00	
		Sub. Total:	CL	19.95
			ML	15.85

B For New Students Only

Qty	Particulars	U.Price	Total	Tick
1	Report Book (Compulsory)	3.00	3.00	
			Sub. Total:	3.00

C Art Material

Qty	Particulars	U.Price	Total	Tick
1	Daler Rowney Simple Sketch Pencil 12pcs Set	6.45	6.45	
	(Set of 12 Graphite Pencils in Assorted degrrees:			
	4H/2H/H/F/HB/B/2B/3B/4B/5B/6B/8B)			
1	Faber Castell Kneaded Eraser	1.20	1.20	
1	A5 Sketchbook (Minimum 80gsm)	1.80	1.80	
1	Derwent Artists Colour Pencils Set, 24 Colours Tin	38.45	38.45	
			Sub. Total:	47.90

Grand Total (A+B+C):

D D&T Material

Qty	Particulars	U.Price	Total	Tick
1	2B Graphite Pencil	0.80	0.80	
1	4B Graphite Pencil	0.80	0.80	
1	Eraser	1.20	1.20	
1	Transparent Plastic Folder for A3 Papers	8.45	8.45	
1	A3 Sketchbook	3.00	3.00	
1	Black Colour A4 School File (D&T)	3.00	3.00	
			Sub. Total:	17.25

- 1) Please check your purchases before leaving the counter. Goods sold are Not Returnable.
- 2) All exchange must be made within 7 days from the date of purchase in saleable condition, supported with original Booklist and receipt.
- 3) Books' prices are approved by publishers & are subject to changes from time to time without prior notice.
- 4) Prices stated are inclusive of GST.

Date of Sale:	21 Nov - 18 Dec, 23 Dec, 26 - 30 Dec 2017
Place of Sale:	Assumption English School, Blk D (Gabriel), Classroom: D2-5
Time of Sale:	8.30am - 2.30pm (Weekdays)
	8.30am - 12.30pm (Saturday - 23rd & 30th Dec 2017)
	Closed on Sunday & Public Holidays

* Delivery Services Available! Please call, fax or email 'Colour Holdings Pte Ltd' to enquire.

Tel: 6260 7122 Fax: 6260 8177

email: sale@colourb2b.com.sg Website: www.gotobookshop.com